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NO.

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
10556
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068

1069 .

1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121

QUADRANT |

ROAD NAME
DAVENPORT LANE

GREEN HILL SPUR
BILLY GOAT HILL
GREEN HILL
POORHOUSE

CONCORD EXTENSION
PROSPERITY LANE
LAKE MORRIS

WAYNE ELGIN
CANSLER SUBDIVISION
LAKE TANDY

WEST

CUMBEE

DEASON

JOHNSON

ROGERS

OLD GREENVILLE
600DE

OWEN - WEST
PERKINS

POWELL

SHILOH CHRUCH
LAYTONSVILLE LOOP
ROCKY RIDGE
ANTIOCH EXTENSION
A. J. DRAPER
ROBINSON LANE
GEORGE SHAW
LAYTONSVILLE
MONKEY NORMAN
SHELTON LANE SOUTH

HAYES
EBENEZER - OVIL
SHAW - OVIL

ZANDER

MELVIN WEST
HERRING MILL
FROG HOP

CARL CEMETERY
OLD HALEYS MILL
YOUNG LOOP

1SOM

BLUFF SPRINGS

"MEACHAM

COAL CREEK
ATKINSON

PINE TREE
WAGONER
OVERTON
LINVILLE

BUCK FORK

CARY BRIDGE
MCKINNEY

J. J.
SLAUGHTERS
MANIRE

JUDGE'S CHAPEL
BRINKLEY STORE

TONY GRACE

JOHNSON LANE
A. JORDAN

NO. 5 SCHOOLHOUSE
APEX - ORANGE GROVE:
APEX LOOP

J. P. GRACE

WINN - RED HILL
ATKINSON SCHOOLHOUSE
GRAPEVINE

ZENTMEYER

FLATROCK CEMETERY
CROFTON FIRE TOWER
LEE T. DAVENPORT
DAVIS

OLD MADISONVILLE
LEWIS

FLOWERS

GRAPEVINE SPUR

0AK STREET
MACEDONIA - CROFTON
MACEDONIA LOOP
FULLER
BOBBY - STEWART
ROOT

J. KNIGHT
JOHNSON MILL
NORTH WADE
FREY

CAVANAUGH LANE
CAVANAUGH SPUR
SPARKMAN

KELLY - MOUNT ZOAR

WADE

YOUNG

W. M. LILE

DOGWOOD KELLY WEST

DOGWOOD - KELLY

‘WOODBURN - HAY

WOODBURN - HAY SPUR

LEO COOK

TRAILS ENDS

HICKORY SMOKEHOUSE

SUB STATION

COVERED WAGON

OLD FRUITHILL

MCFARLAND CREEK

OLD MADISONVILLE CONNECTOR
KELLY CHURCH

LGTH.

0.30
0.00
0.02
2.25
0.20
1.20
0.30
2.30
0.60
1.00
0.60
0.55
0.60
1.70
1.50
1.00
1.20
0.20
1.80
0.00
2.10
1.10
0.60
5.30
0.40
0.70
0.70
1.60
1.90
1.90
1.30
1.70
0.50
0.00
1.40
2.60
3.40
0.00
0.00
1.30
0.00
0.00
0.80
2.30
5.20
0.00
0.70
1.00
0.25
1.10
1.60
0.90
11.60
0.30
0.80
0.70
0.60
1.50
2.20
1.70
0.80
0.90
2.40
1.20
1.30
0.65
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.80
0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.70
2.50
0.90
5.80
2.00
2.50
6.10
0.50
1.10
0.70
0.10
0.50
11.00
1.70
1.30
0.50
0.00
0.20
3.30
0.20
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
5.60
0.50
1.10
2.30

0.20
2.20
2.40
2.10
1.30
1.30
0.50
4.20
2.40
0.35
0.30
0.80
0.50
0.50
0.20
4.10
1.20
0.05
0.10

NO.
1140

E<CUNDOVEZIrXCIOHTIMOODOID

1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147

OO

1148
1149

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154
1155

1156

1157

1158
1159

1160

1161

1162

1163
1164
1165

1166

1167

1168
1169
1170
1171

1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181

1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191

1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201

1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235

QUADRANT Il

ROAD NAME

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 3
BIRCHWOOD

FOREST PARK BOULEVARD
CHERRYROO0D
ROCKCLIFF DRIVE
FOREST VIEW DRIVE
FOREST PARK COURT
GLENWOOD WAY

CAVE

VINE

ANNIE MAC

CARL SMITH

BABB

LEGION CIRCLE
HIGHLAND SCHOOL
JOHNSON STREET
SUNSET DRIVE

EAST SUNSET DRIVE
WOODBINE

POPLAR

ELIZABETH RANDLE
SCHEAFFER

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2
OTIS CIRCLE

GRAND ORCHARD

CLAIBORNE DRIVE

GOSPEL OF PEACE CHURCH

QUAIL CLUB

BANTON

STONE LANE

EDWARDS MILL

T. STOKES

L. THOMPSON

OLD EDWARDS MILL
BUSH LANE

LITTLE RIVER CHURCH

BUTLER
VAUGHNS GROVE - LITTLE RIVER

JEFF ADAMS

CHAMPION HIGHWAY

BEEKER
BELL CHAPEL
BOND'

HAMMACK
NICHOLS

UNION CEMETERY
GUINN

A. C. COOKSEY
MASON LANE

PRUITT LANE

ASKEW

ANDERSON

HOWARD DICKERSON SPUR
WATTS

TURNER LANE

CHAPEL HILL

CARTER

HUGH HUNTER

CARNEAL LANE

BUMPERS MILL

IDLE WILD SUBDIVISION
IDLE WILD SPUR

FORT CAMPBELL AIRPORT
NEWTON LANE CONNECTOR
NEWTON LANE

FRANK WADE

SALEM - BRADSHAW
PENDLETON - FIDELIO
BARDWELL - FIDELIO

MILLER MILL
MOUNT VERNON CHURCH

MASONVILLE STREET
LOCUST GROVE

JOHN RIVERS SPUR

BENEVOLENT HOME
JOHN RIVERS
CASKY CHURCH

CASKY EXTENSION
NEW CASKY LANE
CASKY LANE
FORT LANE

LOVERS LANE

ASKEW SERVICE

LGTH.

0.05
0.65
0.05
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.05
0.40
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.15
0.35
0.30
0.15
0.35
0.10
0.15
0.15
0.20
0.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.40
0.35
0.10
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.90
0.55
0.60
2.90
1.10
0.50
3.40
0.60
2.70
0.00
1.00
1.90
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
1.80
0.00
0.00
'3.25
1.10
0.70
1.30
0.30
0.30
0.80
0.40
3.40
0.00
0.00
1.60
0.50
2.20
0.40
1.50
0.60
1.40
3.30
1.00
0.00
1.80
1.90
0.75
0.10
0.60
0.90
1.50
0.40
0.00
1.10
2.90
1.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.70
3.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
3.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.70
0.00
0.35
7.20
1.00
0.00
0.50
0.30
3.30
0.20
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50

NO.

1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280

1281

1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311

1312

1313
1314
1315

1316

1317

1318
1319

1320

1321

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328
1329

1330

1331

1332
1333

1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343

1344

CTOHOMMOO®D

1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1363
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362

QUADRANT i1

ROAD NAME

MAJOR LANE EXTENSION
MAJOR LANE
PYLE LANE

ASHBY

JAMES LYNN DRIVE
GARY LANE

ORTEN DRIVE

BREKEIS LANE

SPRING LANE

BARNSIDE COURT

RIVER BEND

RIVER BEND EXTENSION

BEVERLY SOUTH
OLD KY 345
MEMORY LANE WEST
MEMORY LANE
HERNDON STREET
FENTRESS LANE

DARNELL
LOVELADY LANE

BELL STATION
BODDIE

OLD LAFAYETTE

S. YOUNG

TAYLOR

BENNETTSTOWN - TAYLOR
BLUE SCHOOL

OLD CLARKSVILLE PIKE

CHEATHAM LANE
CANTON BRANCH

ROARING SPRINGS
DYERS CHAPEL
FLAT LICK LANE

SIMMONS CEMETERY
BENNETTSTOWN STREET

SIMMONS LANE

LONNIE WALKER HIGHWAY
J. HARGROVE

MCCRAMW

JAGO THOMAS

FLEMING - GILES
WALNUT LANE EXTENSION
SWIFT FORD

MASON MILL

CALEDONIA - PEEDEE
SUMMERS

ROEDER

PIERCE LANE

BOYD i

WE LIKE IT LANE
BAILEY

FOMLER

GREENWOOD

JULIEN - NEWSTEAD
GLASS LANE
DAVENPORT
MERRITTSTOWN STREET
MOCK

- EBENEZER

MAC LONG

LOOP LANE

FOWLER EXTENSION
REDD LANE
STREETS IN GRACEY
KAMMIES PLACE
RAILROAD DRIVE
CROSS

ADAMS

CROSS CONNECTOR
SUNOCO

TURNER LOOP

JAIL

RAILROAD SOUTH

ED SMITH

J. GRESHAM

J. P. CAMPBELL
M. SISK
HENSLEY

PETSCH

WARPATH
VERNON
CHARLES FORD
BRADY LANE

WOOSLEY
STRIPED BRIDGE

*NOT COUNTY MAINTAINED

LGTH.

0.50
0.75
0.65
0.00
0.80
1.20
2.90
0.35
0.00
1.10
0.12
0.05
0.90
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.90
0.20
0.90
0.20
2.10
0.00
3.60
1.30
0.00
3.80
0.00
0.00
5.90
0.00
0.00
1.40
0.40
1.50
0.40
0.40
0.00
0.00
2.10
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.30
0.00
3.80
2.00
3.00
0.00
3.20
0.45
0.00
2.30
0.00
4.60
0.50
0.70
2.00
2.40
0.70
1.15
1.80
0.00
0.60
0.60
0.00
0.50
2.80
0.70
1.90
0.60
1.20
0.50
2.30
2.30
0.30
0.10
1.00
1.50
0.90
1.30
0.10
0.80

0.25
0.70
0.15
0.15
0.05
0.20
0.10
°o~°

0.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.00
2.20
0.00
0.75
0.30
0.40
2.80
0.00
0.50
4.90

NO.
1390

[ - -4

1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
*1426
*1427
*1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
1471

'COUNTY ROAD SERIES MAP
CHRISTIAN COUNTY

QUADRANT |V

ROAD ‘NAME

STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 1
STEVEN

TOMMY

BUTTERMILK

SPAIN LANE

OLD BUTTERMILK

GILLILAND LANE

HALL LANE

PLEASANT GREEN CHURCH
TROY HOPSON

TERRY LANE

HOPKINSVILLE - MOUNT Z0AR
PLEASANT GREEN HILL SPUR
MOUNT ZOAR - LATHAM
MOUNT ZOAR

DOUG COMBS

PLEASANT GREEN HILL
MOORE

M. J. BOYD

OLD PALESTINE

HART

" CONSOLATION LOOP

BEAR - WALLOW

COAL ROAD LOOP

DRIPPING SPRINGS
PLEASANT GROVE

KENNEDY

OLD KY 398

CAMPBELL CEMETERY

CARL WILLIAMS

ADAMS STORE EXTENSION
COLLINS BRIDGE EXTENSION
ADAMS STORE - POOLE MILL
TERRY COAL

MCKNIGHT

HOPKINS PARK

MACEDONIA CHURCH
PENNYRILE STATE PARK
LAKE BESHEAR

EL1

LOGAN BENNETT

CORD HAMBY LOOP

BARNETT -

LAWSON - DAWSON

LEVI NORTH

CROW -

BILLY POOLE

€. G. GLOVER

MOUNT CARMEL - HAWKINS
MOUNT CARMEL - CAMP CREEK
WALLACE PARK

WALLACE PARK - CALDWELL COUNTY
RAT RODGERS

CERULEAN

DOCTOR HATCHER EXTENSION
DOCTOR HATCHER
BAINBRIDGE

HALE )
WOOSLEY - MOUNT CARMEL
QUARRY

OLD PRINCETON - HOPKINSVILLE
RASCOE

A. DANIELS

DUDLEY BOYD

POOLE NANNY

0. DANIELS

HARMONY GROVE

.Jd. C. KELLY

CERULEAN - SINKING FORK
SHEPARD

SHURDAN CREEK

CHAMPION WEST

HAPPY HOLLOW
HAPPY HOLLOW EXTENSION
EVERETTS LANE

GILKEY LANE
WITTY LANE

BILLY HALE
CASTLEBERRY - CROFTON

SHEET 20F 2

199

KENTUCKY

LGTH.

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.50
0.40
0.30
0.50
1.00
1.00
0.30
3.10
0.10
3.20
1.90
0.80
2.70
1.00
0.45
6.30
2.50
0.00
0.00
1.50
0.00
1.00
1.25
1.70
3.90
0.20
0.50
2.00
0.60
0.80
0.50
2.60
5.90
1.40
2.30
3.80
2.00
0.70
0.40
1.00
0.20
0.50
0.80
0.50
0.25
0.30
9.70.
1.90
3.50
3.70
0.70
1.20
2.10
0.30
1.70
0.80
0.50
2.70
0.70
1.30
1.30
1.50
2.90
1.00
1.00
4.30
0.80
2.60
1.30
2.30
0.30
0.00
0.00
1.20
0.40
2.00
0.00
2.60
2.90
0.10
2.30
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