



SHEET 1 OF 2  
1991

COUNTY ROAD SERIES MAP  
CHRISTIAN COUNTY  
KENTUCKY



DATE APPROVED BY FISCAL COURT 3-27-1991

QUADRANT I

QUADRANT II

QUADRANT III

QUADRANT IV

NO.	ROAD NAME	LGTH.	NO.	ROAD NAME	LGTH.	NO.	ROAD NAME	LGTH.	NO.	ROAD NAME	LGTH.
1001	DAVENPORT LANE	0.30	1140	STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 3	0.05	1260	MAJOR LANE EXTENSION	0.50	1390	STREETS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 1	0.10
1002	GREEN HILL SPUR	0.00	1141	BIRCHWOOD	0.65	1261	MAJOR LANE	0.75	1391	STEVEN	0.10
1003	BILLY GOAT HILL	0.02	1142	FOREST PARK BOULEVARD	0.65	1262	MAJOR LANE	0.65	1392	TOMMY	0.10
1004	BILLY GOAT HILL	2.25	1143	CERRYWOOD	0.05	1263	ASHBY	0.80	1393	BUTTERNUT	0.10
1005	GREEN HILL	0.20	1144	ROCKLIEFF DRIVE	0.10	1264	JAMES LYNN DRIVE	0.80	1394	OLD BUTTERNUT	0.10
1006	POORHOUSE	1.20	1145	FOREST VIEW DRIVE	0.10	1265	GARY LANE	2.90	1395	GILLILAND LANE	0.30
1007	CONCORD EXTENSION	0.30	1146	FOREST PARK COURT	0.10	1266	ORTEM DRIVE	0.35	1396	HALL LANE	0.50
1008	PROSPERITY LANE	2.30	1147	GLENWOOD WAY	0.05	1267	BREKETS LANE	0.00	1397	PLEASANT GREEN CHURCH	1.00
1009	LAKE MORRIS	0.60	1148	CAVE	0.40	1268	BREKETS LANE	0.12	1398	TRACY HOPSON	0.30
1010	WAYNE ELGIN	1.00	1149	VINE	0.05	1269	SPRING LANE	0.10	1399	HOPKINSVILLE - MOUNT ZOAR	0.30
1011	CANSLER SUBDIVISION	0.60	1150	CARL SMITH	0.15	1270	BARNSIDE COURT	0.05	1400	PLEASANT GREEN HILL SPUR	3.10
1012	LAKE TANDY	0.50	1151	LEGION CIRCLE	0.35	1271	RIVER BEND EXTENSION	0.40	1401	MOUNT ZOAR - LATAM	3.20
1013	WEST	0.60	1152	HIGHLAND SCHOOL	0.15	1272	RYVER BEND EXTENSION	0.00	1402	MOUNT ZOAR	1.90
1014	DEASON	1.70	1153	JOHNSON STREET	0.35	1273	BEVERLY SOUTH	0.00	1403	DOUG COMBS	0.80
1015	JOHNSON	1.00	1154	SUNSET DRIVE	0.15	1274	OLD KY 345	0.20	1404	PLEASANT GREEN HILL	2.70
1016	ROGERS	1.20	1155	EAST SUNSET DRIVE	0.10	1275	MEMORY LANE WEST	0.90	1405	MOORE	1.00
1017	OLD GREENVILLE	0.80	1156	WOODBINE	0.15	1276	HERNDON STREET	0.20	1406	M. J. BOYD	0.45
1018	600DE	2.00	1157	POPLAR	0.15	1277	FENTRESS LANE	0.20	1407	OLD PALESTINE	6.30
1019	OMER - WEST	2.10	1158	ELIZABETH RAMBLE	0.45	1278	DARRELL	2.10	1408	HART	0.00
1020	PERKINS	1.10	1159	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.40	1279	LOVELADY LANE	0.00	1409	CONSULTATION LOOP	0.00
1021	POMELL	5.90	1160	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.35	1280	BELL STATION	1.30	1410	BEAR - MALLOW	1.50
1022	SHILOH CHURCH	0.30	1161	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.10	1281	BODDIE	0.00	1411	COAL ROAD LOOP	1.00
1023	LAYTONVILLE LOOP	0.70	1162	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1282	OLD LAFAVETTE	3.80	1412	DRIPPING SPRINGS	1.25
1024	LAYTONVILLE LOOP	0.70	1163	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1283	YOUNG	0.00	1413	PLEASANT GROVE	3.90
1025	LUCY KID EXTENSION	1.60	1164	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1284	TAYLOR	0.00	1414	KENNEDY	0.20
1026	ANTIQUARIAN LANE	1.90	1165	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1285	BENNETTOWN - TAYLOR	0.00	1415	OLD KY 398	0.50
1027	ROBINSO LANE	1.90	1166	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1286	BLUE SCHOOL	0.00	1416	CAMPBELL CEMETERY	0.50
1028	ROBINSO LANE	1.90	1167	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1287	OLD CLARKVILLE PIKE	0.00	1417	ADAMS STORE EXTENSION	0.60
1029	GEORGE SHAW	1.30	1168	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1288	CHEATHAM LANE	0.00	1418	COLLINS BRIDGE EXTENSION	0.80
1030	LAYTONVILLE	1.70	1169	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1289	CANTON BRANCH	0.00	1419	ADAMS STORE - POOLE MILL	2.60
1031	MONKEY NORMAN	0.50	1170	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1290	ROARING SPRINGS	0.00	1420	TERRY GOAL	5.90
1032	SHELTON LANE SOUTH	0.00	1171	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1291	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1421	MCKNIGHT	1.40
1033	HAYES	1.40	1172	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1292	OLD CLARKVILLE PIKE	0.00	1422	HOPKINS PARK	2.30
1034	EBENEZER - OYIL	2.60	1173	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1293	CHEATHAM LANE	0.00	1423	MACDONIA CHURCH	3.80
1035	SHAW - OYIL	3.40	1174	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1294	CANTON BRANCH	0.00	1424	PENNYRILE STATE PARK	2.00
1036	HAYES	0.00	1175	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1295	ROARING SPRINGS	0.00	1425	LAKE BESHAR	0.70
1037	EBENEZER - OYIL	0.00	1176	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1296	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1426	ELI	0.40
1038	ZANDER	0.00	1177	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1297	OLD CLARKVILLE PIKE	0.00	1427	LOGAN BENNETT	1.00
1039	MELVIN WEST	0.00	1178	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1298	CHEATHAM LANE	0.00	1428	CORD HAMB LOOP	0.20
1040	HERRING MILL	0.00	1179	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1299	CANTON BRANCH	0.00	1429	BANKETT - DANSON	0.80
1041	CARL CEMETERY	0.70	1180	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1300	ROARING SPRINGS	0.00	1430	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1042	OLD HALEYS MILL	0.25	1181	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1301	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1431	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1043	YOUNG LOOP	1.10	1182	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1302	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1432	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1044	YOUNG LOOP	1.10	1183	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1303	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1433	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1045	BLUFF SPRINGS	0.90	1184	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1304	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1434	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1046	MEACHAM	1.60	1185	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1305	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1435	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1047	COAL CREEK	0.30	1186	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1306	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1436	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1048	ATKINSON	0.80	1187	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1307	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1437	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1049	PINE TREE	0.60	1188	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1308	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1438	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1050	MAGNER	0.70	1189	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1309	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1439	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1051	OVERTON	1.50	1190	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1310	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1440	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1052	LINWILLE	2.20	1191	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1311	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1441	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1053	BUCK FORK	1.70	1192	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1312	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1442	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1054	CARY BRIDGE	0.80	1193	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1313	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1443	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1055	MCKINNEY	0.90	1194	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1314	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1444	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1056	J. J. SLAUGHTERS	2.40	1195	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1315	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1445	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1057	MANIRE	1.20	1196	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1316	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1446	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1058	JUDGE S. CHAPEL	1.80	1197	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1317	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1447	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1059	BRINKLEY STORE	0.65	1198	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1318	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1448	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1060	TONY GRACE	0.00	1199	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1319	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1449	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1061	JOHNSON LANE	0.00	1200	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1320	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1450	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1062	A. JORDAN	0.00	1201	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1321	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1451	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1063	NO. 5 SCHOOLHOUSE	0.00	1202	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1322	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1452	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1064	ORANGE GROVE	0.00	1203	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1323	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1453	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1065	APRY LOOP	0.90	1204	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1324	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1454	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1066	J. P. GRACE	2.80	1205	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1325	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1455	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1067	WINN - RED HILL	5.00	1206	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1326	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1456	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1068	ATKINSON SCHOOLHOUSE	2.50	1207	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1327	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1457	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1069	GRAPEVINE	6.10	1208	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1328	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1458	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1070	ZENTMEYER	0.50	1209	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1329	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1459	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1071	FLATROCK CEMETERY	1.10	1210	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1330	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1460	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1072	CROFTON FIRE TOWER	0.70	1211	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1331	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1461	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1073	LEE T. DAVENPORT	0.10	1212	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1332	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1462	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1074	DAVIS	0.50	1213	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1333	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1463	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1075	OLD MADISONVILLE	11.00	1214	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1334	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1464	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1076	LEWIS	1.70	1215	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1335	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1465	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1077	FLOWERS	1.30	1216	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1336	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1466	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1078	GRAPEVINE SPUR	0.50	1217	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1337	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1467	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1079	OAK STREET	0.00	1218	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1338	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1468	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1080	MACDONIA - CROFTON	0.20	1219	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1339	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1469	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1081	MACDONIA LOOP	3.30	1220	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1340	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1470	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1082	FULLER	1.00	1221	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1341	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1471	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1083	BOBBY STEWART	1.00	1222	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1342	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1472	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1084	JOHNSON MILL	1.00	1223	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1343	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1473	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1085	NORTH MADE	5.60	1224	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1344	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1474	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1086	FREY	0.50	1225	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1345	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1475	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1087	JOHNSON MILL	1.00	1226	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1346	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1476	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1088	NORTH MADE	0.50	1227	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1347	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1477	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1089	OLD MADISONVILLE	11.00	1228	STREET IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2	0.00	1348	FLAT LICK LANE	0.00	1478	LEWIS - DANSON	0.80
1090											